

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04-0	857	Version:	1	Name:	Joseph T. Yew - Service Recognition
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed
File created:	10/2	0/2004			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council
On agenda:	11/1	6/2004			Final action:	11/16/2004
Title:	Subject: Joseph T. Yew - Service Recognition From: Councilmember Wan Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution honoring Joseph T. Yew, Jr. for five years of outstanding service to the City of Oakland Danny Wan					
Sponsors:	Dani	iy wan				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Code sections: Attachments:	1. Co	ouncil Rpt	8.4 11-16-0)4.pd	f, 2. 78878.pdf	
	1. Co Ver.	ouncil Rpt	8.4 11-16-0)4.pd	f, 2. 78878.pdf Act	ion Result

10/21/2004 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

Subject: Joseph T. Yew - Service Recognition

Council

From: Councilmember Wan

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution honoring Joseph T. Yew, Jr. for five years of outstanding service to the City of Oakland

[Enter body here.]